
Mandi Prices Today Etah - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Cabbage Awagarh APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-19  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Awagarh APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-19  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Awagarh APMC  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-19  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Awagarh APMC  600.00  700.00 -  500.00 2026-01-19  600.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Awagarh APMC  1,250.00  1,400.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-19  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Awagarh APMC  2,700.00  2,800.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-19  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Medium Awagarh APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-19  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Awagarh APMC  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00 2026-01-19  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Awagarh APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-19  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Awagarh APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2026-01-17  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Awagarh APMC  4,100.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-12-26  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Awagarh APMC  500.00  600.00 -  400.00 2025-12-23  500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Awagarh APMC  650.00  700.00 -  600.00 2025-12-23  650.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Awagarh APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2025-12-18  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Awagarh APMC  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00 2025-12-07  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Awagarh  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-06  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Awagarh  1,250.00  1,400.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-06  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Aliganj  2,450.00  2,455.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-06  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Awagarh  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-06  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Awagarh  2,600.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Awagarh  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,600.00 2025-11-06  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Awagarh  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Aliganj  2,510.00  2,550.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06  2,510.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Aliganj  2,455.00  2,460.00 -  2,450.00 2025-11-06  2,455.00 INR/Quintal
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Banana - Green Awagarh  1,550.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-06  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Awagarh  1,100.00  1,250.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-06  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Etah  3,100.00  3,400.00 -  2,900.00 2025-11-03  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Etah  2,638.00  2,900.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03  2,638.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Etah  7,390.00  7,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-03  7,390.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Etah  10,330.00  10,800.00 -  9,500.00 2025-11-03  10,330.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Etah  1,550.00  1,900.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-03  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Aliganj  1,950.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2025-11-01  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Dara Etah  2,370.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00 2025-10-31  2,370.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Etah  2,330.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31  2,330.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Etah  2,060.00  2,200.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  2,060.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Etah  6,520.00  6,800.00 -  6,200.00 2025-10-31  6,520.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Etah  3,420.00  3,500.00 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31  3,420.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Etah  2,560.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31  2,560.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Etah  1,880.00  2,000.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31  1,880.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Etah  2,780.00  2,785.00 -  2,350.00 2025-10-31  2,780.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Etah  2,865.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31  2,865.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Etah  1,210.00  1,250.00 -  900.00 2025-10-31  1,210.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Etah  3,960.00  4,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31  3,960.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Etah  1,320.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31  1,320.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Etah  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,425.00 2025-10-31  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Etah  6,700.00  7,200.00 -  6,500.00 2025-10-31  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Etah  1,760.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31  1,760.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Etah  6,760.00  7,000.00 -  6,350.00 2025-10-31  6,760.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia Etah  2,200.00  2,250.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-31  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Etah  3,090.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31  3,090.00 INR/Quintal
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